
WORLD SILHOUETTE SHOOT ORGANISING COMMITTEE
 P. O. Box 31165, Fichardtpark, Bloemfontein, : (+27) 829212112

SOUTH AFRICA, 9317 FAX: (+27) 865177925
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Web Site: http://www.samssa.org.za

10TH IMSSU WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

PROVISIONAL PROGRAMME

Saturday 24 March 2012 12h00 – 16h00 Registration, Firearms Certification & Practice

Sunday 25 March 2012 08h00 – 11h00 Registration, Firearms Certification & Practice

Monday 26 March 2012 11h00 – 12h00 Range Inspection and Certification

12h00 – 14h00 Opening Ceremony

14h00 – 16h00 Registration, Firearms Certification & Practice

Tuesday 27 March 2012 07h00 – 07h45 Firearms Certification

08h00 – 17h00 Competition

Wednesday 28 March 2012 07h00 – 07h45 Firearms Certification

08h00 – 17h00 Competition

Thursday 29 March 2012 07h00 – 07h45 Firearms Certification

08h00 – 17h00 Competition

Friday 30 March 2012 07h00 – 07h45 Firearms Certification

08h00 – 17h00 Competition

Saturday 31 March 2012 07h00 – 07h45 Firearms Certification

08h00 – 17h00 Competition

Sunday 1 April 2012 Rest Day

Monday 2 April 2012 07h00 – 07h45 Firearms Certification

08h00 – 17h00 Competition

Tuesday 3 April 2012 07h00 – 07h45 Firearms Certification

08h00 – 17h00 Competition

Wednesday 4 April 2012 07h00 – 07h45 Firearms Certification

08h00 – 17h00 Competition

Thursday 5 April 2012 08h00 – 14h00 Shoot-offs

18h00 – 24h00 Closing ceremony and Award Function


